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A.P.A.- Art Perez Appraisals
14130 Hillsborough Dr.
Victorville, CA 92392

Perez Sr, Arthur R

Arens Group Inc.
1938 Kellogg Ave.
Carlsbad, CA 92008
E-mail: scott.arens@arensgroup.com
Arens, Scott B

Art Carvalho, Appraiser
12527 Heron St.
Victorville, CA 92393
Carvalho-Neto, Arthur D

Brian’s Appraisals
8241 SVL BOX
Victorville, CA 92395
E-mail: Briansappraisal@hotmail.com
Bickhart, Brian J

Carol Williams, Appraisal
8327 Orange St.
Alta Loma, CA 91701
Williams, Carol

Certlfled Appraisal Grou
POB ?p P
Covma CA 91723
E-mail: albertoku@aol.com

Oku, Albert H

D.G. Pollak & Associates
15630 Via Lago St.
Hesperia, CA 92345

Pollak, Dennis G

Desert Appraisal Service
13291 Great Falls Ave
Victorville, CA 92395

Smith, Janette E

Edmunds Appraisal Services
Michelle M. Edmunds
13801 Ivanpah Rd.
Apple Valley, CA 92307
E-mail: Medmunds1066@charter.net
Edmunds, Michelle M

Epic Land Solution, Inc.
2601 Airport Dr. Suite 15
Torrance, CA 90505

Carpenter, Kent

Forsberg Appraisals
7639 SVL box
Victorville, CA 92395
E-mail: forsbergappraisals@gmail.com
Forsberg, Timothy

John T. Boyd, Appraisal
PO BOX 2198
Yucca Valley, CA 92286
E-mail: juliaann@cci-29palms.com
Boyd, John T

Keith Golden, Appralser
16117 Wintun R
Apple Valley, CA 92307
Golden, Keith

Kenny G Adams
PO Box 291691
Phelan, CA 92329
E-mail: kenny@kennyadams.com
Adams, Kenny G

Magdalena Collins, Appraiser
19343 Seneca Rd.
Apple Valley, CA 92307
Collins, Magdalena

Pat Callison Appraisals
2905 Westcorp Blvd SW Ste 119
Huntsville, AL 35805

Callison, Patrick

Pat Jacobs, Appraiser
Pat Jacobs
22911 Papagp Rd.
Apple Valley, CA 92307
E-mail: appraiser111@verizon.net
Jacobs, Pat
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Reed D. DeWitte
6650 Merced Rd
Oak Hills, CA 92344

DeWitte, Reed D

The Appraisal Workshoppe Co.

8702 SVL Box

Victorville, CA 92395

E-mail: bigbearvan@yahoo.com
Wolslagel, Van

The Renken Company
492 W. Foothill Blvd.
Claremont, CA 91711
E-mail: john.renken@renkenco.com
Renken, John

West Coast Appralsals
PO BOX 4
Hesperia, CA 92340
E-mail: westcoastapp1@aol.com
Atabay, Keenan P
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